Position

Chief
Assistant Chief
Secretary

Mechanic

Other Positions Held Special District

Bishop Fire Protection District
Bishop Fire Protection District
Bishop Fire Protection District

Bishop Fire Protection District

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$45,360
$11,455
$5,195
$3,360

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,718
$0
$0
$0



