Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief		Bishop Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$45,360	\$30,718
Assistant Chief		Bishop Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$11,455	\$0
Secretary		Bishop Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,195	\$0
Mechanic		Bishop Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,360	\$0